
Directory 
Township Board, office Staff & other Officials​

Township Office Mailing address: PO Box 338, 119 E. Nagonaba, Northport, MI 49670 
Phone (231) 386-5138 

 
Township Board  
 
Barbara Conley (Supervisor) Phone: 231-386-5138 ext. 3,  
email: supervisor@leelanautownshipmi.gov  
 
JoLisa Ugalde (Treasurer) Phone: 231-386-5138 ext. 2,  
email: treasurer@leelanautownshipmi.gov  
 
Jessica Wilson (Clerk) Phone: 231-386-5138 ext. 1,  
email: clerk@leelanautownshipmi.gov  
 
Elizabeth Schwind (Trustee) Phone: 231-386-5138 ext. 8,   
email: trusteeelizabeth@leelanautownshipmi.gov  
 
 Silvia Gans(Trustee) Phone: 231-386-5138 ext. 8, 
 email: trusteesilvia@leelanautownshipmi.gov  
 
 
Other Officials and Staff  
 
Steve Patmore, Zoning Administrator Phone: 231-386-5138 ext. 4,  
email: zoning@leelanautownshipmi.gov  
 
Barry Wauldron, Assessor - Phone: 231-386-5138 ext. 5,  
email: assessor@leelanautownshipmi.gov 
 
Adriana Allen, Deputy Treasurer - Phone: 231-386-5138 ext.7, 
email: dtreasurer@leelanautownshipmi.gov  
 
Cathie Speer, Deputy Clerk - Phone: 231-386-5138 ext. 6, 
email: dclerk@leelanautownshipmi.gov 
 
Hugh Cook, Emergency Services Chief -  
email: firechief@leelanautownshipmi.gov  
                                                              
Ian Dawkins, Facilities Manager - 
email: facilities@leelanautownshipmi.gov 

mailto:clerk@leelanautownshipmi.gov

